D Bond. Academy

Elementary School Calendar Updated on February 12
Montessori, Kindergarten to Grade 8 - 2020 and 2021

Family Day:

Monday, February 15, 2021 — Holiday

March Break (March 11 to 19th) Rescheduled by Ministry of Education - New dates: March 12, 2021, April 12 to April 16 anc

School Closed (Rescheduled from March Break)
Elementary Report Cards - Second Term:
Second Term Remote Interviews

Easter Holidays:

Rescheduled from March Break (April Break)
School Closed (rescheduled from March Break)

Victoria Day:
Spring Concerts: (Tentative - Format TBD)

Athletic Awards (Tenative)

Grade 8 Report Cards - Third Term:

Grade 8 Graduation: (Format TBD)

Academic Awards Assembly - Tenative (Format TBD)
Montessori - Grade 7 Report Cards - Third Term:
Last Day of School Year:

Professional Activity Day:

Friday, March 12, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021

Scheduled March 29 to April 1

Good Friday: April 2, 2021

Easter Monday: April 5, 2021

Monday, April 12, 2021 to Friday, April, 16, 2021 inclusive
Friday, May 21, 2021

Monday, May 24, 2021

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 — Primary and Junior/Intermediate
5:30 - 6:30 and 7:00 — 8:30 p.m.

Thursday, June 10, 2021 9:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.
Friday, June 18, 2021

Friday, June 18, 2021 - 6:00 p.m.

Wednesday, June 23

Thursday, June 24

Friday, June 24, 2021

Monday, June 28, 2021



